Societa’

A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA
A.S.C.D. AVISFAENZA

A.S.D POL.VA LIB.SAN
FELICEE.G

A.S.D POL.VA LIB.SAN
FELICEE.G

A.SD.

BE ACTIVE

CYCLING

A.S.D.

BE ACTIVE

CYCLING

A.SD.
A.SD.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.SD.
A.SD.

IMOLA BIKE
IMOLA BIKE
RICCI CICLI
RICCI CICLI
S.ANDREA
S.ANDREA
S.ANDREA
S.ANDREA
SACMI
SACMI

Generale per squadra con controlli

Cognome

BAZZOLI
BERARDI
BERNABE'
CALDERONI
CONTI
COSTA
GULMANELLI
LAMA
MAZZONI
MONTEVECCHI
MONTI
NONNI
PAMPANINI
PLACCI

POLI
RAGAZZINI
VESPIGNANI
VIGNOLI
ZAMA
ZANNONI

BOCCADAMO

LAUDICINA

DAL CERO

PIVANTI

BALDINI
CAPRA
ANDREGHETTI
IPPOLITO
BOSI
DANDELLI
DONATI
GAROTTI
GALDI
GIGLIO

FIORENZO
CLAUDIO
SIMONETTA
FABIO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
STEFANO
GIAN FRANCO
IVAN
ROBERTA
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
LUCA

PIER UMBERTO
GIANLUCA
DANIELE
MARCO
SAURO

RITA
OTTAVIO

MARCO

GIOVANNI

PAOLA

MASSIMILIANO

ANTONIO
LUCIA PAOLA
GABRIELE
LUCA
TIZIANO
IVAN
ANGELO
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
GIAMPAOLO

T esser a

220646314
220637554
220637645
220529206
220637558
220412122
220673755
220091603
220529594
22073756

220597390
220091604
220637563
220646498
220699194
220555888
220529209
220646321
220637569
220597497

220627977

220627967

A191235

A191140

220630198
220635327
220428910
220428917
220615222
220555710
220555711
220555626
220248419
220615432

1° GIRO DELL'OLIO BRISIGHELLO -
06-02-2022

Disciplina

15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15

15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C
15C
15F
15F
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

QUISP
sportpertutti

Tipo
| scr.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
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A.S.D. SACMI

A.S.D. SHARK RACING
TEAM

A.S.D. SHARK RACING
TEAM

A.S.D. SOLAROLESE
A.S.D. SOLAROLESE

A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA
LUGO

A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA
LUGO

A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA
LUGO

A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA
LUGO

A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL
BOLOGNESE

A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE
TRASPORTI-RA

APPENNINOBIKE

ASD ARRIVANO | REGAZ
ASD ARRIVANO | REGAZ
ASD ARRIVANO | REGAZ
ASD ARRIVANO | REGAZ
ASD ARRIVANO | REGAZ
ASD ARRIVANO | REGAZ

ASD CICLISTICA ARCI
MARZENO

ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI
- CESENATICO

ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI
- CESENATICO

ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI
- CESENATICO

ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI
- CESENATICO

ASD GRAMA PISIGNANO
ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA
ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA
ASD POL.2000 CERVIA
ASD POL.2000 CERVIA
ASD VELOCIRAPTOR
RIMINI

ASD ZERO BIKE TEAM
ASD ZERO BIKE TEAM
ASD ZERO BIKE TEAM

ASD ZERO BIKE TEAM
ASD ZERO BIKE TEAM

TUBERTINI

ANCARANI

PERUZZI

CIANI
GENTILINI

COTTIGNOLA

MARZETTI

SERVIDEI

SPADA

CASADIO

SAMORI'

CORALLI
MAINI
PETROLLINO
RANGONI
ROMUALDI
ROSSI
SANTANDREA

MARCONI

CAPACCI

CATRANI

MARALDI

ROSSI

BALDI
BRUNELLO
RONCHI
CORSINI
SUPRANI

RABUKHA

CHIRICO

CIORTU

FANCIULLO

MANGANI
VELLA

LORENZO

LUIGI

STEFANO

ROBERTO
MARCO

GIUSEPPE

FRANCO

LUCIANO

GIAN LUCA

CLAUDIO

DANIELE

EROS
MARCO
DANILO
EROS
FABIO
SAVERIO
VERONICA

PAOLO

MANUEL

FABIO

MORRIS

ROBERTA

STEFANO

ALESSANDRO

STEFANO
FABIO
RAUL

OLESKI

SALVATORE
ROSARIO

MICREA IONUT

SILVIO
SALVATORE

MICHAEL
ROCCO

220615457

220640228

220614706

220646491
220637730

220522774

220614726

220614935

220614732

220615269

220522623

A183646
8107492
7998601
8113015
7998999
7998598
8114552

12403529

A225255

A076487

A250372

A076531

7902867
7943247
7907226
7936761
7966787

15201172

220639878

220640189

220640191

220640196
220640203

15C

15F

15F

15C
15C

15C

15D

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C
15D
15C
15C
15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C
15C

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.
Autog.



ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

BAMBANA BIKE
BAMBANA BIKE
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BARACCA LUGO MTB
BD FAST

BICI CASTEL DEL RIO
A.SD.

BICI CASTEL DEL RIO
A.SD.

CAPRIA

GARDINALI

GARDINALI

LAMBERTINI

MONTONCELLO

ORI

ROSSI

TROMBINI

FILIPPUCCI
QUAGLIA
BEDESCHI
BERRETTI
BERTOZZI
BOSI
BRAGGIONI
CAMANZI
CIOFFI
FABBRI
FACCHIN
FUGATTINI.
GALAMINI
GALLI
GAROTTI
GHETTI.
MARTINI
MECHELLI
MERCATALI
OLIVIERO
SAVINI
SPINA
STROLLO
STROLLO
VALDINOCI
VALMORI
VECCHI
MORELLI

BRANCHINI

CONTI

LEONARDO

GIUSEPPE

ILEANO

EMANUELA

GLAUCO

MARCO

MICHELE

MIRCO

GUSTAVO
DARIA
MIRKO
DEMIS
MIRKO
FABIO
FABRIZIO
FABIO
ANTONIO
ATTILIA
GIORGIA
MARCO
MAURO
RAOUL
NICOLETTA
MARCO
MARCO
MIRKO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
BORIS
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
GIACOMO
DANIELE
PRIMO
GREGORIO
STEFANO

STEFANO

MORENO

220682852

220662638

220662652

220662639

220578404

220662650

220682853

220662642

220624602
220624588
A191467
A214882
A214876
A191462
A214858
A191458
A214734
A164415
A191465
A080044
A135910
A162879
A162880
A135909
A191292
A214867
A247366
A214844
A191451
A147434
A192304
A141278
A136382
A166506
A146135
220521961

220615249

220195487

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15F
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15C

15F

15F

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
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BIKE LINE ASD

BOMBARDIER ACS|
SQUADRA CORSE ASD

BOMBARDIER ACS|
SQUADRA CORSE ASD

BOMBARDIER ACS|
SQUADRA CORSE ASD

BOMBARDIER ACS|
SQUADRA CORSE ASD

BOMBARDIER FCI

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CICLOBROCCHI SESTO
IMOLESE A.S.D.

CRAL E. MATTEI ASD
CRAL E. MATTEI ASD
DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE
DERBIGUM 1983

FREE BIKE

G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D.

GRUPPO CICLISTICO
CONSANDOLO 1977 ASD

HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB
GAMBETTOLA

HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB
GAMBETTOLA

HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB
GAMBETTOLA

HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB
GAMBETTOLA

SILVERI

BECIANI

CASTELLARI.

TORTOLANI

ZOLA

TOSCHI

ASTORRI

ASTORRI

BASSI

CASSANI

CASSANI

CORACI

CORTESI

PELAGATTI

RIGHINI

SANCHEZ
LAVERDE

VISENTIN

ZACCHERINI

ZECCHI

BERGAMINI
SCALA
BALELLA
CALAMELLI
MAZZANTI
GAUDENZI

PULIZZI

BAZZOCCHI

BRIGLIADORI

NINI

ROSSI

ENRICO

FRANCO

VALERIO

UGO.

CLAUDIO

BENEDETTA

CLAUDIO

FEDERICO

ANGELO

ANDREA

MATTIA

GIANFRANCO

ALEX

DEVIS

MAURIZIO

CARLOS
FERNANDO

GIORGIO

ANDREA

GIACOMO

SIMONE
DORIANO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
LUCIANO

BRUNO

AFRICO

ROBERTO

ANDREA

FABIO

220614968

7999569

8113461

7999881

7999651

A249900

220615352

220615353

220615356

220615362

220630017

220615366

220673684

220615386

220615391

220615392

220615395

220615396

220615397

220640246
220640289
220601836
97301669
04402256
220555579

220612895

11704145

11704146

11704150

11704151

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15F

15F

15F

15C

15C

15F

15F

15F

15F

15F

15C

15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.



HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB
GAMBETTOLA

IMOLA/FAENZA

ITALIA NUOVA BORGO
PANIGALE

L RBIKE

MUSANO ASD
NON SOLO NUOTO
NON SOLO NUOTO

NUOVA CICLISTICA
PLACCI 2013 A.P.D.

NUOVA CICLISTICA
PLACCI 2013 A.P.D.

POL. DIL. LAVEZZOLESE
POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
POL. TOZZONA A.D.
POL. TOZZONA A.D.

POL. VIRTUS DOZZA
ROUTIER A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA
VILLAFONTANA

POLISPORTIVA YOUNG
LINEA.S.C.D.

S.C. COTIGNOLESE
S.C. SEGIDIO
S.C.VOLTANA A.S.D.
S.C. VOLTANA A.S.D.
SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO
LUGO ASD

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO
LUGO ASD

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO
LUGO ASD

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO
LUGO ASD

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO
LUGO ASD

SPARTANI

SPORTING
VALSANTERNO APD

SPORTING
VALSANTERNO APD

SPORTING
VALSANTERNO APD

TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.

SEVERI
ANDRAGHETTI
DI CINTIO

POLI
BOLOGNESI
MAGRINI
TUMIDEI

BENERECETTI

MARANI

TAMPIERI
TAVOLIERI
BONANTINI
GAMBERINI

NANNONI

SQUEO

CAVICCHI

DALMONTE
RAVAGLIA
BABINI
GUERRINI
BARUZZI

DASSASSO

DOVADOLA

DREI

MARGOTTI

VENIERI
FANELLINI

CONTI

D'AMBROSIO

DALMONTE

BALDRATI
BASSI
FAROLFI
FRASSETTO
FRONTALI

MAURO

PAOLO

GIAMPIERO

ROBERTO
LUIGI
DAVIDE
DENISE

CORRADO

MAURO

FRANCO
ALESSANDRO
LUCIANO
GIANCARLO

MAURO

TOMMASO

CRISTIAN

LUCA
MATTEO
LUCA
GABRIELE
MAURIZIO

GABRIELE

MARCO

VITTORIO

NICOLA

FRANCO

ANDREA

SIMONE

ANTONIO

FRANCO

BRUNO
GUIDO
MAURO
MASSIMO
ANDREA

11704153

229012723

971400D

220646429
11704339
04703768
04703769

220637487

220637503

220614868
220056583
220615475
220630023

220630189

7979208

A190399

220614188
220683647
220614090
220614167
220522346

220521999

229000868

220614800

220640332

220614801

04803539

220630164

220637747

229026928

04803748
04803749
04802936
04803786
04803138

15C

15D

15C

15F
15C
15C
15C

15C

15F

15C
15D
15C
15C

15C

15C

15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15C

15

15C

15C

15C

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
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TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.
TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I.

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TEAM PASSION
FAENTINA

TRIAL BIKE
TRIAL BIKE
UISP RAVENNA LUGO

GIARDINI
GRAZIA
IUZZOLINO
MARTONI
MINGUZZI
MONTANARI
PRATESI
RONTINI
RONTINI
SILVANI
STIGNANI
VERNARECCI

BABINI

BALLADELLI

BOSI

CAPPELLI

CAPRIONI

CARAVITA

CONTOLI

DONATI

FERRONI

FILIPPI

FREDDI

LOLLI

MAURO

MAZZOTTI

MERLARI

PEZZI

PLAZZI

STRADAIOLI

ANCARANI
BELTRAMINI
BALDI

ANTONIO
MICHELE
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
MAURO
ENRICO
MASSIMO
MATTEO
MILENA
UMBERTO
IVAN

FABIO

PAOLA

FIORENZO

MARCO

ROBERTO

GIORGIO

FILIBERTO

ROSITA

MATTIA

CESARE

IVANO

MAURO

EMANUELE

MASSIMO

SERGIO

GIORGIO

LUCA

MAURO

DANIELE
FILIPPO
DENISE

04803799
04803139
04804117
04803859
04803173
04803239
04802937
04804115
04804116
04803522
04803781
04802938

220614515

220507331

220602144

220614830

220522022

220522649

220507324

220614881

220522850

220507320

220614278

220614541

229000933

220614880

220507337

220640367

220522865

220056373

220331230
220522132
220614894

15C
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

15F

15D

15D

15F

15C

15F

15C

15F

15F

15F

15F

15F

15F

15C

15F

15F

15F

15C

15F
15F
15D

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
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UISP RAVENNA LUGO BALDI
UISP RAVENNA LUGO FIUMANA
UISP RAVENNA LUGO NONNI
VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE FAROLFI

GIANNI
GIAN LUCA
GIULIANO
MAURO

220614360 15C
220614893 15D
220614930 15C
A112947 15C

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
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